Poule

Code

BNAHSEPAO2
BNAHSEPAO1
BNAHSEPAO3
BNAHSEPAOS5
BNAHSEPAO6
BNAHSEPAO4

BNAHSEPBO3
BNAHSEPBO6
BNAHSEPBO5
BNAHSEPBO4
BNAHSEPBO1
BNAHSEPB02

BNAHSEPCO6
BNAHSEPCO03
BNAHSEPCO1
BNAHSEPCO04
BNAHSEPCO5
BNAHSEPC02

BNAHSEPDAB
BNAHSEPDCD
BNAHSEPDBD
BNAHSEPDAC
BNAHSEPDDA
BNAHSEPDBC

BNAHSEPECD
BNAHSEPEEB
BNAHSEPECE
BNAHSEPEAC
BNAHSEPEAB
BNAHSEPEDE
BNAHSEPEBD
BNAHSEPEDA
BNAHSEPEBC
BNAHSEPEEA

BNAHSEPFAC
BNAHSEPFBD

Date Heure

8/08/15 20.00
16/08/15 16.00
22/08/15 20.30
23/08/15 17.00
26/08/15 21.00
28/08/15 20.00

9/08/15 14.00
15/08/15 14.00
18/08/15 20.00
22/08/15 20.30
26/08/15 20.30
29/08/15 20.30

15/08/15 20.00
22/08/15 20.00
23/08/15 18.00
26/08/15 20.30
30/08/15 15.15

2/09/15 20.30

8/08/15 20.30
19/08/15 20.30
21/08/15 20.30
23/08/15 15.00
27/08/15 20.30
28/08/15 20.30

6/08/15 20.00
15/08/15 19.00
16/08/15 17.30
20/08/15 21.00
22/08/15 19.45
22/08/15 20.30
25/08/15 20.00
27/08/15 21.00
28/08/15 20.00
29/08/15 19.00

9/08/15 15.00
9/08/15 17.00

Coupe de Belgique Hommes

Round 1

Visité
BelFirst Liege basket HSE B
Panters Baasrode HSE A
Koninklijke Sint-Niklase Condors HSE A
Koninklijke Sint-Niklase Condors HSE A
Panters Baasrode HSE A
BelFirst Liege basket HSE B

Crelan Okapi Aalstar HSE B
Oxaco BBC Boechout HSE A
Crelan Okapi Aalstar HSE B
Kortrijk Sport CB HSE A
Oxaco BBC Boechout HSE A
Kortrijk Sport CB HSE A

BBC Falco Gent HSE A

BC Guco Lier Vzw HSE A
BBC Falco Gent HSE A
Gembo Borgerhout HSE A
BC Guco Lier Vzw HSE A
Gembo Borgerhout HSE A

BBC Croonen Lommel HSE A
CEP Fleurus HSE A

United Basket Woluwé HSE A
BBC Croonen Lommel HSE A
Belfius Mons Hainaut HSE B
United Basket Woluwé HSE A

BBC Latem - De Pinte HSE A
Spirou Basket Jeunes HSE A
BBC Latem - De Pinte HSE A
Ninane Basket Promotio HSE A
Ninane Basket Promotio HSE A
Basket Willebroek HSE A

GSG Aarschot HSE A

Basket Willebroek HSE A

GSG Aarschot HSE A

Spirou Basket Jeunes HSE A

Bavi Vilvoorde HSE A
Us Lambusart HSE A

Résultat
75-77
50-70
85-52
94-67
46-75
68-55

90-100
99-57
76-69
64-81
88-58
69-75

73-70
75-63
81-88
92-73
79-98
91-68

91-82
65-53
83-72
84-65
50-98
59-77

79-71
82-67
76-78
107-64
66-57
78-82
89-70
75-99
75-69
88-80

52-72
82-60

Visiteur
Koninklijke Sint-Niklase Condors HSE A
BelFirst Liege basket HSE B
Panters Baasrode HSE A
BelFirst Liege basket HSE B
Koninklijke Sint-Niklase Condors HSE A
Panters Baasrode HSE A

Oxaco BBC Boechout HSE A
Crelan Okapi Aalstar HSE B
Kortrijk Sport CB HSE A
Oxaco BBC Boechout HSE A
Kortrijk Sport CB HSE A
Crelan Okapi Aalstar HSE B

BC Guco Lier Vzw HSE A
BBC Falco Gent HSE A
Gembo Borgerhout HSE A
BBC Falco Gent HSE A
Gembo Borgerhout HSE A
BC Guco Lier Vzw HSE A

United Basket Woluwé HSE A
Belfius Mons Hainaut HSE B
Belfius Mons Hainaut HSE B
CEP Fleurus HSE A

BBC Croonen Lommel HSE A
CEP Fleurus HSE A

Basket Willebroek HSE A

GSG Aarschot HSE A

Spirou Basket Jeunes HSE A
BBC Latem - De Pinte HSE A
GSG Aarschot HSE A

Spirou Basket Jeunes HSE A
Basket Willebroek HSE A
Ninane Basket Promotio HSE A
BBC Latem - De Pinte HSE A
Ninane Basket Promotio HSE A

Melco leper HSE A
Basket Team Holstra Wevelgem HSE A
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BNAHSEPFEB
BNAHSEPFCE
BNAHSEPFAB
BNAHSEPFDE
BNAHSEPFBC
BNAHSEPFCD
BNAHSEPFDA
BNAHSEPFEA

BNAHSEPGBD
BNAHSEPGCE
BNAHSEPGAC
BNAHSEPGBC
BNAHSEPGDE
BNAHSEPGCD
BNAHSEPGEA
BNAHSEPGAB
BNAHSEPGEB
BNAHSEPGDA

BNAHSEPHEA
BNAHSEPHDE
BNAHSEPHBC
BNAHSEPHAB
BNAHSEPHDA
BNAHSEPHEB
BNAHSEPHAC
BNAHSEPHCE
BNAHSEPHBD
BNAHSEPHCD

BNAHSEPIDA
BNAHSEPIEB
BNAHSEPIEA
BNAHSEPICE
BNAHSEPIBD
BNAHSEPIDE
BNAHSEPIAB
BNAHSEPICD
BNAHSEPIAC
BNAHSEPIBC

BNAHSEPJBC
BNAHSEPJCE
BNAHSEPJAB
BNAHSEPJBD

13/08/15 20.45
15/08/15 20.15
16/08/15 15.00
22/08/15 20.15
22/08/15 20.30
29/08/15 20.15
30/08/15 16.00

1/09/15 21.00

12/08/15 20.30
15/08/15 20.45
16/08/15 17.00
19/08/15 20.30
19/08/15 20.30
22/08/15 20.45
22/08/15 21.00
26/08/15 20.30
29/08/15 21.00
30/08/15 14.00

8/08/15 20.30
15/08/15 17.00
15/08/15 20.00
18/08/15 20.30
20/08/15 20.45
22/08/15 20.30
22/08/15 20.45
23/08/15 17.00
29/08/15 20.00
30/08/15 17.00

8/08/15 20.00

9/08/15 16.00
14/08/15 21.00
16/08/15 15.00
16/08/15 16.00
22/08/15 20.00
23/08/15 15.00
23/08/15 15.00
29/08/15 20.00
30/08/15 17.00

9/08/15 15.00
13/08/15 20.00
13/08/15 20.30
15/08/15 20.00

B.B.C.Loyers - N HSE A

Melco leper HSE A

Bavi Vilvoorde HSE A

Basket Team Holstra Wevelgem HSE A
Us Lambusart HSE A

Melco leper HSE A

Basket Team Holstra Wevelgem HSE A
B.B.C.Loyers - N HSE A

Gent Hawks HSE A

RPC Anderlecht HSE A

Kon BC Gistel Oostende Duva Fruit HSE A
Gent Hawks HSE A

BBC Finas Geel HSE A

RPC Anderlecht HSE A

Casino de Spa B.C. HSE A

Kon BC Gistel Oostende Duva Fruit HSE A
Casino de Spa B.C. HSE A

BBC Finas Geel HSE A

Soba Antwerpen HSE A

Royal Nivelles Basketb HSE A
Royal IV Brussel HSE A
Koninklijke BBC Oostkamp HSE A
Royal Nivelles Basketb HSE A
Soba Antwerpen HSE A
Koninklijke BBC Oostkamp HSE A
NBC Alsavin Belgrade - HSE A
Royal IV Brussel HSE A

NBC Alsavin Belgrade - HSE A

Bent Schoenen Waregem HSE A
SFS BCCA Neufchateau HSE A
SFS BCCA Neufchateau HSE A
Port of Antwerp Giants HSE B
Basket Sijsele HSE A

Bent Schoenen Waregem HSE A
Mailleux Comblain Bis HSE A
Port of Antwerp Giants HSE B
Mailleux Comblain Bis HSE A
Basket Sijsele HSE A

RBC Verviers Pepinster HSE A
Basics Melsele HSE A

CUVA Houthalen-Helchteren HSE A
RBC Verviers Pepinster HSE A

57-51
77-49
84-66
69-64
83-73
68-39
67-74
77-91

91-70
76-69
109-77
108-60
80-69
90-77
63-82
98-70
58-84
93-89

88-70
57-65
69-55
78-80
53-78
92-64
65-66
53-60
66-71
61-68

20-0
87-66
76-81

101-72
57-78
93-54
76-73
72-73
66-82

80-103

61-90
71-60
72-55
74-75

Us Lambusart HSE A

B.B.C.Loyers - N HSE A

Us Lambusart HSE A

B.B.C.Loyers - N HSE A

Melco leper HSE A

Basket Team Holstra Wevelgem HSE A
Bavi Vilvoorde HSE A

Bavi Vilvoorde HSE A

BBC Finas Geel HSE A

Casino de Spa B.C. HSE A

RPC Anderlecht HSE A

RPC Anderlecht HSE A

Casino de Spa B.C. HSE A

BBC Finas Geel HSE A

Kon BC Gistel Oostende Duva Fruit HSE A
Gent Hawks HSE A

Gent Hawks HSE A

Kon BC Gistel Oostende Duva Fruit HSE A

Koninklijke BBC Oostkamp HSE A
Soba Antwerpen HSE A

NBC Alsavin Belgrade - HSE A
Royal IV Brussel HSE A
Koninklijke BBC Oostkamp HSE A
Royal IV Brussel HSE A

NBC Alsavin Belgrade - HSE A
Soba Antwerpen HSE A

Royal Nivelles Basketb HSE A
Royal Nivelles Basketb HSE A

Mailleux Comblain Bis HSE A
Basket Sijsele HSE A

Mailleux Comblain Bis HSE A
SFS BCCA Neufchateau HSE A
Bent Schoenen Waregem HSE A
SFS BCCA Neufchateau HSE A
Basket Sijsele HSE A

Bent Schoenen Waregem HSE A
Port of Antwerp Giants HSE B
Port of Antwerp Giants HSE B

Basics Melsele HSE A

Kontich Wolves HSE A

RBC Verviers Pepinster HSE A
Ekeren BBC HSE A
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Match N°
89
87
86
88
85

Match N°
90
91
92
93
94

95a
96a
97a
97b
95b
96b

BNAHSEPJDE
BNAHSEPJCD
BNAHSEPJEB
BNAHSEPJAC
BNAHSEPJDA
BNAHSEPJEA

Code
BNAHSEVR0501
BNAHSEVR0301
BNAHSEVR0201
BNAHSEVR0401
BNAHSEVR0101

Code
BNAHSE080101
BNAHSE080201
BNAHSE080301
BNAHSE080401
BNAHSE080501

BNAHSE080701
BNAHSE080801
BNAHSE080601
BNAHSEO8LKO1
BNAHSEO8NMO1
BNAHSEO8PO01

16/08/15 16.00
22/08/15 20.30
22/08/15 20.30
23/08/15 17.00
29/08/15 21.00
30/08/15 15.00

Date Heure

9/09/15 20.30
15/09/15 20.30
16/09/15 20.45
16/09/15 20.30
17/09/15 20.30

Date Heure
30/09/15 20.30
30/09/15 20.30
30/09/15 20.30
30/09/15 20.30
30/09/15 20.30

30/09/15 20.30
30/09/15 20.30
13/10/15 20.30
21/10/15 20.30

3/11/15 20.30

Ekeren BBC HSE A

Basics Melsele HSE A

Kontich Wolves HSE A

CUVA Houthalen-Helchteren HSE A
Ekeren BBC HSE A

Kontich Wolves HSE A

Round 2
Visité
Melco leper HSE A
BBC Croonen Lommel HSE A
Koninklijke Sint-Niklase Condors HSE A
Oxaco BBC Boechout HSE A
Kon BC Gistel Oostende Duva Fruit HSE A

1/8 Finales
Visité
Vaing BNAHSEVR 01
Vaing BNAHSEVR 02
Vaing BNAHSEVR 03
Vaing BNAHSEVR 04
Vaing BNAHSEVR 05

Stella Artois Leuven Bears HSE A
Kangoeroes Basket Willebroek HSE A
Port of Antwerp Giants HSE A
Basic-Fit Brussels HSE A

BelFirst Liege basket HSE A

VOO Wolves Verviers-Pepinster HSE A

63-59
76-64
67-79
80-71
66-76
67-90

Résultat

Résultat

Kontich Wolves HSE A

Ekeren BBC HSE A

RBC Verviers Pepinster HSE A
Basics Melsele HSE A

CUVA Houthalen-Helchteren HSE A
CUVA Houthalen-Helchteren HSE A

5 KONTICH BBC

Visiteur
Spirou Basket Jeunes HSE A
CUVA Houthalen-Helchteren HSE A
Soba Antwerpen HSE A
Bent Schoenen Waregem HSE A
Gembo Borgerhout HSE A

Visiteur
BC Telenet Oostende HSE A
Proximus Spirou Basket HSE A
Hubo Limburg United HSE A
Crelan Okapi Aalstar HSE A
Belfius Mons Hainaut HSE A

BelFirst Liege basket HSE A

VOO Wolves Verviers-Pepinster HSE A
Basic-Fit Brussels HSE A

Port of Antwerp Giants HSE A

Stella Artois Leuven Bears HSE A
Kangoeroes Basket Willebroek HSE A
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